
 
 
RFOF: 
 

 
200MHz – 1.1GHz looks good with current design.  Not measured above 1.1GHz. 
Cost:   
RFOF links    
(old real quotes)    
FP Laser:  FC APC pigtail with isolators $50   
FC APC photodiode pigtail $15   
…     
total   $250  per link 

 
Roughly  $64000 not including assembly/testing/fiber 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Digital backend: 
 

Item components cost quantity 
unit 
total 

element 
total #elements total 

ICEboards motherboard 5000 1 5000 7200 32 230400 
 ADC board 1100 2 2200    

        
Correlator 
Nodes motherboard 500 1 500 5900 32 188800 

 fury nano 600 4 2400    

 10gbe card 600 1 600    

 128gb ram 900 1 900    

 cpu 500 1 500    

 box 1000 1 1000    

        

        

        

        
Backplane backplane 6000 1 6000 6000 2 12000 

        

        
Cabling qsfp-sfp 10m 260 64 16640 16640 1 16640 

 cat6 30ft 10 512 5120 5120 1 5120 
 QSFP - QSFP 100 16 1600 1600 1 1600 
        

Networking        

 
48 port gbe 
switch 1000 2 2000 2000 1 2000 

        

        
Racks and 
cooling rack 1000 2 2000 2000 1 2000 

 water cooling 1000 2 2000 2000 1 2000 
  (watercooling cost guess)    

        

        

        
total       460560 

        



        

        
System with 512 400MHz BW       
Should be same cost if modified to be 256 800MHz         

 


